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KERALA BANK HELP DESK
DISTRICT CREDIT PROCESSING CENTRES:

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM CPC Ph:0471-2451595, 2476676 email: tymcpc@keralabank.co.in

KOLLAM CPC Ph:0474 2742301, 2742302 email: kkmcpc@keralabank.co.in
ALAPPUZHA CPC Ph:0477 2251682, 2251683 email: alpcpc@keralabank.co.in
PATHANAMTHITTA CPC Ph: 0468 2222271, 2221675 email: ptacpc@keralabank.co.in
KOTTAYAM CPC Ph: 0481 2563603, 2563604 email: kkbcpc@keralabank.co.in
IDUKKI CPC Ph:0486 2235291, 2235292 email: idkcpc@keralabank.co.in
ERNAKULAM CPC Ph:0484 2424613, 2424549 email: ekmcpc@keralabank.co.in
THRISSUR CPC Ph: 0487 2325700,2325709 email: tsrecpc@keralabank.co.in
PALAKKAD CPC Ph:0491 2547857, 2547325 email: plkepc@ keralabank.co.in

KOZHIKODE CPC Ph:0495-2705403, 2705400  email: kkdcpc@keralabank.co.in

WAYANAD CPC Ph:04936209957, 6202651 email: wydcpc@keralabank.co.in
KANNUR CPC Ph:0497 2714115, 2700001 email: knrepc@keralabank.co.in

KASARAGODE CPC Ph:0499 420118, 4210822 email: ksdcpc@keralabank.co.in
REGIONAL OFFICES

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM R.O  Ph: 0471-2451596, 2476676  email: tvmro@keralabank.co.in

ALAPPUZHA R.O Ph:0477 2251682, 2251683 email: alpro@keralabank.co.in
KOTTAYAMR.R.O Ph: 0481 2563603, 2563604 email: alpro@keralabank.co. in
THRISSUR R.O Ph: 0487 2325700, 2325709 email: tsrro@keralabank.co.in
PALAKKAD R.O Ph: 0491 2547325, 2547327 email: plkro@keralabank.co. in
KOZHIKODE R.O Ph:0495-2705400, 2701521 email: kkdro@keralabank.co.in
KANNUR R.O Ph: 0497 2714115, 2700001 emoail: knrro@keralabank.co.in
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CORPORATE BUSINESS OFFICE, ERANAKULAM
P.B.No.4, Kakkanad.P.O, Kochi, Ernakkulam District, Pin-682 030
Phone:0484-2424549,2424613, 9497717001

email: cbokeralabank@ keralabank.co.in
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A ]
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Kerala State Co-operative Bank

HEAD OFFICE:

COBANK Towers, P.B.No.6515, VikasBhavan.P.O, Palayam,
ThiruvanamthapuramDistrict, Pin- 695 033, Kerala State

Phone : 0471 2547350,2547200, email :kscb@keralacobank.com
www.keralacobank.com

PHONE, EMAIL & IFS CODE

HEAD OFFICE SECTIONS, PHONE AND EMAIL

General Administration Deptmnt :0471-2547218 email: gad@keralabank.co.in

Asset Management Department : 0471-2547241 email: amd@keralabank.co.in
Human Resources Department : 0471-2547263 email: hr@keralabank.co.in

Law Department : 0471-2547264 email: law@keralabank.co.in

Credit Department : 0471-2547297 email: credit@keralabank.co.in
Recovery Department :0471-2547240 email: recovery.ho@keralabank.co.in
Business Planning and Development :0471-2547295 email: planning@keralabank.co.in
PACS development Department : 0471-2547238 email: pacs@keralabank.co.in
Cooperative Credit Department :0471-2547283 emuail: coopcredit@keralabank.co.in
General Banking Department :0471-2547235 email: banking@keralabank.co.in
Treasury and Investment Dept :0471-2547246 email:treasury@keralabank.co.in
Internal Audit Department : 0471-2547210 email: audit@keralabank.co.in
Inspection Department : 0471-2547274 email: inspection@keralabank.co.in
Marketing Department :0471-2547213  email: marketing@keralabank.co.in
Digital Banking Department : 0471-2547203 email: dbit@keralabank.co.in
Information Technology Deptmnt :0471-2547211  email: it@keralabank.co.in
Customer Grievance Redressal Cell Dept : 0471-2547294 email:cgrc@keralabank.co.in
Vigilance Cell Department :0471-2547274 email: vigilance@keralabank.co.in
Reconciliation Department : 0471-2547350 email: recon@keralabank.co.in
Credit Monitoring Department :0471-2547227 email: monitoring@keralabank.co.in
Principal Public Relation Officer : 0471-2547236 email: pro@keralabank.co
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Scan the QR Code Kerala State Co-operative Bank
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